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Under 14 Girls Slalom    Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Club     Categ.   Rozjizdky   Finale        Overall  

1   Susova Karolina WSN   -14 F 2,50/55/18.25 4,00/55/18.25   494,38 
2   Vrabcova Katerina SKP   -14 F 1,50/52 1,50/55/18.25   438,20 
3   Zelenkova Simona VLS   -14 F 2,00/37 1,00/37   8,99 

Under 14 Boys Slalom    Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Club     Categ.   Rozjizdky   Finale        Overall  

1   Svoboda Jan SKP   -14 M 4,00/55/18.25 2,00/55/16.00   425,53 
2   Kolar Vaclav SKO   -14 M 1,50/55/18.25 0,50/55/16.00   393,62 
3   Cespivo Jakub WSN   -14 M 3,50/52 3,00/55/18.25   319,15 
4   Slansky Jan SMK   -14 M 4,25/55/18.25 2,00/55/18.25   345,74 
5   Kalina Ondrej VLS   -14 M 0,50/43 2,00/43   59,57 
6   Marek Petr VLS   -14 M 1,00/40   4,26 

Under 17 Girls Slalom    Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Club     Categ.   Rozjizdky   Finale        Overall  

1   Cespivova Anna WSN   -17 F 4,00/46 3,50/55/14.25   625,00 
2   Starkova Rebeka SKO   -17 F 4,25/46 2,25/55/16.00   460,23 
3   Svecova Katerina SKO   -17 F 3,50/55/16.00 5,00/55/18.25   488,64 
4   Klementova Bara WSN   -17 F 5,00/55/18.25 2,50/55/18.25   386,36 
5   Balounova Kamila WSN   -17 F 2,50/46 5,00/52   250,00 

Under 17 Boys Slalom    Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Club     Categ.   Rozjizdky   Finale        Overall  

1   Hruby Libor SWP   -17 M 4,50/58/14.25 4,50/58/14.25   570,00 
2   Loudil Marek WSN   -17 M 4,00/58/16.00 3,00/58/18.25   440,00 
3   Meisner Viktor WSN   -17 M 4,00/58/13.00 1,50/58/18.25   680,00 

Over 35 Ladies Slalom    Results

Over 35 Men Slalom    Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Club     Categ.   Rozjizdky   Finale        Overall  

1   Resl Daniel WSN   35+ M 3,50/55/14.25 3,00/55/14.25   360,47 
2   Valek Robert DOL   35+ M 3,00/55/16.00 1,50/55/16.00   209,30 
3   Mezl Pavel DOL   35+ M 4,00/43 4,50/43   14,95 

Under 14 Girls Tricks    Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Club     Categ.   Rozjizdky   Finale        Overall  

1   Susova Karolina WSN   -14 F 2850 2970   451,37 
2   Vrabcova Katerina SKP   -14 F 1040 2410   366,26 
3   Ledvinova Tereza SKP   -14 F 1580 1500   240,12 
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       Name   Club     Categ.   Rozjizdky   Finale        Overall  

4   Starkova Isabela SKO   -14 F 1990 1460   302,43 
5   Hlavacova Barbora SKP   -14 F 650 940   142,86 
6   Zelenkova Simona VLS   -14 F 530   80,55 
7   Lenka Macikova SKP   -14 F 140   21,28 

Under 14 Boys Tricks    Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Club     Categ.   Rozjizdky   Finale        Overall  

1   Cespivo Jakub WSN   -14 M 2940 3360   447,40 
2   Slansky Jan SMK   -14 M 2250 2710   360,85 
3   Kalina Ondrej VLS   -14 M 1650 1650   219,71 
4   Svoboda Jan SKP   -14 M 1460 1630   217,04 
5   Marek Petr VLS   -14 M 1050 1420   189,08 
6   Lang Martin SLP   -14 M 720   95,87 
7   Cespivo Marek WSN   -14 M 580   77,23 
8   Kolar Vaclav SKO   -14 M 0    

Under 17 Girls Tricks    Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Club     Categ.   Rozjizdky   Finale        Overall  

1   Cespivova Anna WSN   -17 F 5000 4770   571,43 
2   Svecova Katerina SKO   -17 F 4720 4720   539,43 
3   Starkova Rebeka SKO   -17 F 2210 4170   476,57 
4   Klementova Bara WSN   -17 F 3590 3790   433,14 
5   Balounova Kamila WSN   -17 F 2280 2280   260,57 

Under 17 Boys Tricks    Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Club     Categ.   Rozjizdky   Finale        Overall  

1   Meisner Viktor WSN   -17 M 4770 6260   595,62 
2   Hruby Libor SWP   -17 M 4900 4300   466,22 
3   Loudil Marek WSN   -17 M 2850 2090   271,17 

Over 35 Ladies Tricks    Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Club     Categ.   Rozjizdky   Finale        Overall  

1   Ledvinova Hana SKP   35+ F 1870 1110   277,04 

Over 35 Men Tricks    Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Club     Categ.   Rozjizdky   Finale        Overall  

1   Mezl Pavel DOL   35+ M 1960 2840   315,56 
2   Resl Daniel WSN   35+ M 2570 2420   285,56 

Under 14 Girls Jump    Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Club     Categ.   Rozjizdky   Finale        Overall  

1   Zelenkova Simona VLS   -14 F 15,9m 16,1m   346,01 
2   Susova Karolina WSN   -14 F 14,0m 15,8m   334,60 
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Under 14 Boys Jump    Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Club     Categ.   Rozjizdky   Finale        Overall  

1   Slansky Jan SMK   -14 M 20,3m 23,9m
(Tie break: 23,9m)

  444,09 

2   Svoboda Jan SKP   -14 M 21,9m 23,9m
(Tie break: 23,0m)

  444,09 

3   Cespivo Jakub WSN   -14 M 18,9m 20,0m   319,49 
4   Marek Petr VLS   -14 M 15,5m 15,8m   185,30 
5   Cerny Matej VLS   -14 M 13,9m 14,3m   145,76 
6   Kolar Vaclav SKO   -14 M 0,0m    

Under 17 Girls Jump    Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Club     Categ.   Rozjizdky   Finale        Overall  

1   Svecova Katerina SKO   -17 F 30,3m 28,3m   616,40 
2   Starkova Rebeka SKO   -17 F 23,6m 26,0m   502,65 
3   Balounova Kamila WSN   -17 F 18,5m 22,8m   417,99 
4   Klementova Bara WSN   -17 F 21,2m 21,8m   391,53 
5   Cespivova Anna WSN   -17 F 25,7m 0,0m   494,71 

Under 17 Boys Jump    Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Club     Categ.   Rozjizdky   Finale        Overall  

1   Hruby Libor SWP   -17 M 43,0m 40,8m   763,89 
2   Meisner Viktor WSN   -17 M 36,0m 34,6m   601,85 
3   Loudil Marek WSN   -17 M 33,4m 32,8m   541,67 

Over 35 Ladies Jump    Results

Over 35 Men Jump    Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Club     Categ.   Rozjizdky   Finale        Overall  

1   Resl Daniel WSN   35+ M 42,1m 46,5m   712,89 

Under 14 Girls Overall  Results

       Name   Club     Categ.   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  

1   Susova Karolina WSN   -14 F 494,38  451,37  334,60  1280,35 
2   Zelenkova Simona VLS   -14 F 8,99  80,55  346,01  435,55 

Under 14 Boys Overall  Results

       Name   Club     Categ.   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  

1   Slansky Jan SMK   -14 M 345,74  360,85  444,09  1150,68 
2   Svoboda Jan SKP   -14 M 425,53  217,04  444,09  1086,66 
3   Cespivo Jakub WSN   -14 M 319,15  447,40  319,49  1086,04 
4   Marek Petr VLS   -14 M 4,26  189,08  185,30  378,64 
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Under 17 Girls Overall  Results

       Name   Club     Categ.   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  

1   Cespivova Anna WSN   -17 F 625,00  571,43  494,71  1691,14 
2   Svecova Katerina SKO   -17 F 488,64  539,43  616,40  1644,47 
3   Starkova Rebeka SKO   -17 F 460,23  476,57  502,65  1439,45 
4   Klementova Bara WSN   -17 F 386,36  433,14  391,53  1211,03 
5   Balounova Kamila WSN   -17 F 250,00  260,57  417,99  928,56 

Under 17 Boys Overall  Results

       Name   Club     Categ.   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  

1   Meisner Viktor WSN   -17 M 680,00  595,62  601,85  1877,47 
2   Hruby Libor SWP   -17 M 570,00  466,22  763,89  1800,11 
3   Loudil Marek WSN   -17 M 440,00  271,17  541,67  1252,84 

Over 35 Ladies Overall  Results

Over 35 Men Overall  Results

       Name   Club     Categ.   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  

1   Resl Daniel WSN   35+ M 360,47  285,56  712,89  1358,92 


